
2017 ATLANTA DREAM SCHEDULE
 DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Theme TIME
 Sat, May 13 at Connecticut Uncasville, Conn.  7:00 p.m.
 Fri, May 19 at Chicago Skokie, Ill.  8:30 p.m.
 Sun, May 21 Chicago McCamish Pavilion Opening Day 3:00 p.m.
 Sat, May 27 Los Angeles  McCamish Pavilion  6:00 p.m.
 Wed, May 31 San Antonio McCamish Pavilion Kids Day 11:30 a.m.
  
 Sun, June 4 at Washington Washington D.C.  3:00 p.m.
 Wed, June 7 at New York New York, N.Y.  11:00 a.m.
 Sat, June 10 at Connecticut Uncasville, Conn.  7:00 p.m.
 Tue, June 13 at Seattle Seattle, Wash.  10:00 p.m.
 Thur, June 15 at Indiana Indianapolis, Ind.  7:00 p.m.
 Fri, June 23 Chicago McCamish Pavilion Pride Night 7:30 p.m.
 Fri, June 30 Los Angeles McCamish Pavilion  7:30 p.m.
  
 Sun, July 2 New York McCamish Pavilion Hoops For Troops 6:00 p.m.
 Wed, July 5 at Dallas Arlington, Texas  8:00 p.m.
 Fri, July 7 Indiana McCamish Pavilion Faith & Family 7:30 p.m.
 Sun, July 9 Dallas McCamish Pavilion  3:00 p.m.
 Wed, July 12 at Phoenix Phoenix, Ariz.  9:00 p.m.
 Sat, July 15 at Seattle Seattle, Wash.  9:00 p.m.
 Tue, July 18 San Antonio McCamish Pavilion Kids Day 11:30 a.m.
 Wed, July 19 at Washington Washington, D.C.  11:30 a.m.
 Tue, July 25 Phoenix McCamish Pavilion  7:00 p.m.
 Fri, July 28 Minnesota McCamish Pavilion Back to School Weekend/Teacher Appreciation 7:30 p.m.
 Sun, July 30 Washington McCamish Pavilion Back to School Weekend/Dream Pink 3:00 p.m.
 
 Thur, Aug 3 at Minnesota St. Paul, Minn.  8:00 p.m.
 Sat, Aug 5 at Chicago Skokie, Ill.  8:00 p.m.
 Tue, Aug 8 Minnesota McCamish Pavilion  7:00 p.m.
 Fri, Aug 11 New York McCamish Pavilion  7:30 p.m.
 Sat, Aug 12 at San Antonio San Antonio, Texas  8:00 p.m.
 Tue, Aug 15 Connecticut McCamish Pavilion  7:00 p.m.
 Sat, Aug 19 at Dallas Arlington, Texas  8:00 p.m.
 Wed, Aug 23 Seattle McCamish Pavilion  7:00 p.m.
 Sat, Aug 26 Indiana McCamish Pavilion Fan Appreciation 6:00 p.m.
 
 Fri, Sept 1 at Los Angeles Los Angeles, Calif.  10:30 p.m.
 Sun, Sept 3 at Phoenix Phoenix, Ariz.  5:00 p.m.
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